

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos. 27567-27568/2010  
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 01/07/2009  
in CMWP No. 53922/1999,21/05/2010 in CMRA No. 197228/2009 passed  
by the High Court Of Judicature at Allahabad)

LOKPRIYA SAHKARI AWAS SAMITI LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UP AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing addl. affidavit and c/delay  
in filing SLP and permission to file additional documents and  
interim relief and office report)

Date : 14/11/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Vikram Reim, Adv.  
Mr. Vishal Choudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. L.N. Roo, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.  
  
Mr. P.N. Misra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Sudeep Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Somraj Choudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post the matters on 10th February, 2015.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Rajni Mukhi  
Date: 2014.11.20  
15:15:56 IST

(Rajni Mukhi)

(Suman Jain)

Reason:

Sr. P.A.

Court Master